TradeSelect
Straight Blade Devices
15A, 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire Grounding
Tamper Resistant/ Weather-Resistant
Decorator Duplex
Ordering Information
Device Color UPC Catalog Number
White 883778303128 RRD15SWWRTR
Listings
NEMA WD1 and WD5, UL 498
Specifications
Performance
Electrical
Current Interrupting
Dielectric Voltage
Certified for current interrupting at full rated current
Withstands 2,000V minimum
Environmental
Flammability UL 94 V-2
Operating Temperatures Maximum continuous 75°C; minimum -40°C (w/o impact)
Grade
Size
Connection Type
Mounting Type
Wattage
Wire Size
Material
NEMA Rating
Residential
Standard Sized
Push and Side Wire
Screw, Flush
1,875 Watt
#14 AWG to #12 AWG
Thermoplastic
5-15R
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Bryant Electric • An affiliate of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 323-2792 • Specifications subject to change without notice